Program Schedule

18" Annual Mayo Clinic Internal Medicine Update: Sedona 2015
First Session

Thursday, October 15, 2015

7:00 a.m. Registration and Continental Breakfast
7:50 a.m. Welcome and Introductions
8:00 a.m. Office Evaluation and Management of Diarrhea

Kevin C. Ruff, M.D.

8:30 a.m. Post-Gastric Bypass Medical Management
Lori R. Roust, M.D.

9:00 a.m. Update in the Management of
Asthma and COPD
Lewis J. Wesselius, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Questions and Answer
Session Faculty

10:15 a.m. Refreshment Break

10:30 a.m. Substance Use Disorders: The DSM-V Update
Thomas K. Nelson, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Contraception Pearls
Paru David, M.D.

11:30 a.m. Update on Anticoagulants (and their reversal agent)
Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.

Noon Update on Antiretroviral Therapy for HIV
Robert Orenstein, D.O.

12:30 p.m. Questions and Answer
Session Faculty

1:15 p.m. Adjourn

6:00 p.m. Welcome Reception (attendee plus one guest)



Friday, October 16, 2015

7:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast
7:50 a.m. Announcements
8:00 a.m. EKG Interpretation for

Primary Care Internists
Komandoor Srivathsan, M.D.

8:30 a.m. Hypertension and Hyperlipidemia
Todd Hurst, M.D.

9:00 a.m. Update in Thyroid/Parathyroid Disease
Rodolfo Argueta, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Question and Answer
Session Faculty

10:15 a.m. Refreshment Break

10:30 a.m. Seizures vs Pseudoseizures
Joseph F. Drazkowski, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Dermatologic Pearls for Common Skin Problems
David Swanson, M.D.

11:30 a.m. Office Evaluation and Management of
Erectile Dysfunction
Jason J. Jameson, M.D.

Noon Pancreatic Cysts: A Practical Approach to
Diagnosis and Management
Rahul Pannala, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Question and Answer
Session Faculty

1:15 p.m. Adjourn



Saturday, October 17, 2015

7:00 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Announcements

Office Evaluation and Management

Of Insomnia

Philip J. Lyng, M.D.

Fatiguing lllness - Is it CFS, FM, ME or SEID?
How to Keep These From Fatiguing You

Paul D. Snyder, Jr., M.D.

Antibiotic Update: What’s New or Newer
M. Theresa Seville, M.D.

Question and Answer
Session Faculty

Refreshment Break
Office Evaluation and Management
Of Sinus Disease

Stephen F. Bansberg, M.D.

Pulmonary Update 2015
Richard A. Helmers, M.D.

Immunization Guidelines, An Update
Doina Kulick, M.D.

Geriatric Medicine: So Many Pills So Little Time
Helene R. Labonte, D.O.

Question and Answer
Session Faculty

Adjourn

Special Saturday Evening Event



Sunday, October 18, 2015

6:15 a.m.

6:50 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:35a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Announcements

Minimally Invasive Procedures for Pain in the
Out-patient Setting

Christopher S. Wie, M.D.

Prostate Cancer and Screening Guidelines
Alan H. Bryce, M.D.

Office Evaluation and Management

Of Cognitive Complaints
Bryan K. Woodruff, M.D.

Question and Answer
Session Faculty
Refreshment Break

Evaluation of Concussion in Athletes
Amaal J. Starling, M.D.

Practical Tips for Accurate Diagnosis of Allergy and
Immunology Disorders
Matthew A. Rank, M.D.

The Low Down on Low Platelets
Joseph R. Mikhael, M.D.

Question and Answer
Session Faculty

Closing Comments, Evaluation and Adjourn
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