Program Schedule

18th Annual Mayo Clinic Internal Medicine Update: Sedona 2015 First Session

Thursday, October 15, 2015

7:00 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast
7:50 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
8:00 a.m.	Office Evaluation and Management of Diarrhea Kevin C. Ruff, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Post-Gastric Bypass Medical Management Lori R. Roust, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Update in the Management of Asthma and COPD Lewis J. Wesselius, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Questions and Answer Session Faculty
10:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break
10:30 a.m.	Substance Use Disorders: The DSM-V Update Thomas K. Nelson, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Contraception Pearls Paru David, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Update on Anticoagulants (and their reversal agent) Fadi E. Shamoun, M.D.
Noon	Update on Antiretroviral Therapy for HIV Robert Orenstein, D.O.
12:30 p.m.	Questions and Answer Session Faculty
1:15 p.m.	Adjourn
6:00 p.m.	Welcome Reception (attendee plus one guest)

Friday, October 16, 2015

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
7:50 a.m.	Announcements
8:00 a.m.	EKG Interpretation for Primary Care Internists Komandoor Srivathsan, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Hypertension and Hyperlipidemia Todd Hurst, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Update in Thyroid/Parathyroid Disease Rodolfo Argueta, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Question and Answer Session Faculty
10:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break
10:30 a.m.	Seizures vs Pseudoseizures Joseph F. Drazkowski, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Dermatologic Pearls for Common Skin Problems David Swanson, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Office Evaluation and Management of Erectile Dysfunction Jason J. Jameson, M.D.
Noon	Pancreatic Cysts: A Practical Approach to Diagnosis and Management Rahul Pannala, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Question and Answer Session Faculty
1:15 p.m.	Adjourn

Saturday, October 17, 2015

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
7:50 a.m.	Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Office Evaluation and Management Of Insomnia Philip J. Lyng, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Fatiguing Illness - Is it CFS, FM, ME or SEID? How to Keep These From Fatiguing You Paul D. Snyder, Jr., M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Antibiotic Update: What's New or Newer M. Theresa Seville, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Question and Answer Session Faculty
10:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break
10:30 a.m.	Office Evaluation and Management Of Sinus Disease Stephen F. Bansberg, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Pulmonary Update 2015 Richard A. Helmers, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	Immunization Guidelines, An Update Doina Kulick, M.D.
Noon	Geriatric Medicine: So Many Pills So Little Time Helene R. Labonte, D.O.
12:30 p.m.	Question and Answer Session Faculty
1:15 p.m.	Adjourn
7:00 p.m.	Special Saturday Evening Event

Sunday, October 18, 2015

6:15 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
6:50 a.m.	Announcements
7:00 a.m.	Minimally Invasive Procedures for Pain in the Out-patient Setting Christopher S. Wie, M.D.
7:30 a.m.	Prostate Cancer and Screening Guidelines Alan H. Bryce, M.D.
8:00 a.m.	Office Evaluation and Management Of Cognitive Complaints Bryan K. Woodruff, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Question and Answer Session Faculty
9:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break
9:35 a.m.	Evaluation of Concussion in Athletes Amaal J. Starling, M.D.
10:05 a.m.	Practical Tips for Accurate Diagnosis of Allergy and Immunology Disorders Matthew A. Rank, M.D.
10:35 a.m.	The Low Down on Low Platelets Joseph R. Mikhael, M.D.
11:05 a.m.	Question and Answer Session Faculty
12:20 p.m.	Closing Comments, Evaluation and Adjourn